
Wednesday. June 17District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast frem ZBs:
7,30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
:

107@ ke. 280 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.256° Drawing of Super Duper Art Union
David Rose and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Evil Lady
410.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.46 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Listen While You Lunch

:1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life2. 0 Variety Theatre2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): The Way
a Man Sees It; Fashion News; House-wives’ Quiz; Poor Man's Orange1ZB Happiness Club
Concert in Miniature
Thank You: Jo Stafford
Cafe Continental
Accent on Variety
The Five O’clock Cabaret
Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
Evening Star
EVENING PROGRAMME
Top ScoresAir Adventures of Biggles: Bigglesies North
For a Movie Fan
Concert Orchestra
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeSimon Mystery :
I Spy
Piace of Honour
Eyes of KnightThanks for the Memory |The ThoroughbredReserved
The Stars Shine

© How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)5 What's Brisk on Disc?
0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON9$8@ ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.25 Relay of Super Duper Art UnionDrawing
9.30 John McHugh .

9.45 Orchestral Music |10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. O Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Orchestral Parade2.15 Robert Merrill
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Gardening Talk by Miss Woodhouse;Fashion News; Poor Man’s Orange3.30. Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra3.45 Buddy Clark and Dinah Shore4.0 Blue Barron's Orchestra4.15 Arthur Guitar Smith
4.30 Hank Snow
4.45 Kay Kyser’s Orchestra |5. 0 Ronnie Ronalde +
5.15 Morton Gould’s Orchestra
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5.30 Tony Martin5.45 Irving Berlin Melodies
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30
peed
Kaye6.45 Popular Top Tunes7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade

7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 The Octopus

:8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight |8.30 Thanks for the Memory8.45 King of Quiz9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Al Morgan9.45 Wilbur Kentwell
10. 0 Néw Releases0.
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. O a.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7. 0 Bathroom March
7.30 Favourites of Today
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Tempo Bright
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of the Super Duper ArtUnion
9.30 Mid-morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. O Pretude to Shopping
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth nine)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1. Op.m. Second Helping
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Fashion News; May We Introduce? Poor
Man’s Orange3.30 Melodies from Gilbert and Sulli-
van
3.45 Huao Winterhalter4. 0 Rosita Serrano
4.15 Latin American Rhythm
4.30 Record Roundabout
5.30 Tea Time Tunes for Tiny Tots
5.45 Billy Cotton and his Band

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 De Groot and his Orchestra
6.15 The Weavers
6.30 Piano Request Time
6.45 Folk Songs
7. 0 Patrice Munsel
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery7.45 Trumpets in the Dawn
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory8.45 The Dreaming City9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Concert Time
10. 0 BBC Singers10.15 Keep It Bright
10.30 Close down

4ZB ‘
nen
gears

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of the Super DuperArt Union
9.30 Accent on Melody
10. 0 Doctor Paul
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Dark God
Alias Jane Morgan
Wakefield, Home of Mary LaneShowboat of the Air
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Music
p.m. The Stars Entertain
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Melody Rendezvous
Reserved
Orchestral Music
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):memakers’ Quiz; Poor Man’s OrangeAfternoon Musicale
Richard Tauber Sings
Organ Entertains
Cyril Fletcher
Ambrose and his Orchestra
Popular Parade
Reserved
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Some of Your Tip Top Tunes
Local Colour
Light Orchestral Favourites
Reserved
The Charlie Kunz Programme
Simon Mystery
Famous Fortunes
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight

8.30 Thanks for the Memory
8.45 The Dreaming City

| 9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Harmony for Home Folks
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Dancing Room Only
10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Requests

:

;

Bands of Renown: The Goldman
. Band
~-~9.45 Singing Stars: Jan Peerce10. GC Sincerely, Rita Marsden410.15 Moira of Green Hills10.30 Honor Bright10.45 Orchestra and Chorus: Gordon
Jenkins
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-

| ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Film and
Theatre News; My Favourite Recipe42. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 Lunch Music
2. Close downoC

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes

ot Patrick Dawlish
* Recent ReleasesAir Adventures of Biggles: Biggles‘in Borneo
15 ManhuntN

NHDH
OONS

7.30 Sagas of the South Seas: The Devilof the Deep
7.45 Keys on the Case8.0 Notorious
8.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
8.30 Orchestral Serenade
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Rhythm of the Waltz
9.45 Harry Robins (xylophone)
10. O Reserved
10.15 Michael Darlin
10.30 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sentdirect to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,ae Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.

CRICKET :

A review of the day's play in the first|
Test, Australia y. England, at Trent Bridge,
will be broadcast by Commercial Stations:at 7.30 am.

|
Trade names appearing in Commereial
| Division programmes are | published by
|

arrangement.
;

The great treasury of the classics is
the source from which Chip Stevens
draws. his "Music to Remember" from
1ZB every Wednesday at 5.30 p.m.
Although primarily designed for the
young enthusiast, and telling the storiesof some of the great works, this pro-
gramme should interest everyone.

Bo ba me

Robert Merrill made his debut at, the
New York Metropolitan Opera; but
since then has succeeded in light opera,films, and in concert tours; he is one
of the most sought after young bari-
tones in America. He will be heard
from 2ZB this afternoon at 2.15.
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HB Pullovers&SliponsNEW ZEALAND

MEN'$ PULLOVERS, inplain MEN'$ SLIPONS, Fa Pota
and fancy; V or crew necks. and fancy;V 6t cret necka
Men'$and0.S. Men'$ and 0.S. 3042/6 to 70 From

MAIL YOUR ORDER To

Hullensteii32 MEN'S AND BOYS' STORES THROUGHOUT NZ


